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24° Grand Prix Sicilia di Corsa su Strada
Circuito Brillante

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120PA592 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO1 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117PA030 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA2 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111ME591 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA3 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110EN450 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB HAENNA4 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109AG200 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB SCIACCA5 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101CL701 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA6 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA7 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE8 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97EN530 ATLETICA ENNA9 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93CT389 SPORT ETNA OUTDOOR10 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89ME471 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA11 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83SR586 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA12 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82SR506 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA13 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81AG289 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINI14 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80CT567 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO15 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79AG495 ATLETICA LICATA16 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75ME480 A.S.D. PODISTICA PATTESE17 0 0 0 0 0 0
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44 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72EN445 A.S. DIL.  TALIN CLUB NICOSIA18 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72RG785 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUSA19 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57PA673 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALU20 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56SR419 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI21 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55SR726 ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING22 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51PA018 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO23 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51CT071 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI24 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50SR708 A.S.D.  STAR  GYM25 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49CL523 MEGA HOBBY SPORT26 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49ME110 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA27 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48SR121 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.28 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47SR131 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI29 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46CT779 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT CL30 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42CT576 ETNA RUNNING ASD31 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40CT092 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE32 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38SR640 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE33 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37SR679 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM34 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37AG447 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA35 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36AG407 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '9536 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34PA023 A.S. DIL. ATL.MONDELLO37 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33TP173 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISI38 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31CL703 MARATHON CALTANISSETTA39 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29CL150 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL40 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26ME525 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN41 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25ME735 A.S.D.PROFORM ME ROAD RUNNERS42 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23RG787 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA43 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22ME468 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA44 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21ME112 AMATORI S.C.DUILIA45 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20SR400 A.S.D. ATLETICA PALAZZOLO46 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19CT361 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI ATL. LEGG. CT47 0 0 0 0 0 0
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24° Grand Prix Sicilia di Corsa su Strada
Circuito Brillante

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120PA030 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS PA1 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115PA592 A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO2 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114CT389 SPORT ETNA OUTDOOR3 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112CT689 A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA4 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109PA780 A.S.D. MARATHON MONREALE5 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107RG787 A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA6 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105CT765 ATLETICA VIRTUS ACIREALE7 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105AG200 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB SCIACCA8 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102ME591 A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA9 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102PA018 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO10 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101EN450 A.POL. D. MARATHON CLUB HAENNA11 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97EN530 ATLETICA ENNA12 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87EN538 ATLETICA LEONIAS13 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86CL698 NISCEMI RUNNING14 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84EN445 A.S. DIL.  TALIN CLUB NICOSIA15 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83CL701 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA16 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80CL150 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER CL17 0 0 0 0 0 0
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33 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79EN509 POL.DILETT. AMATORI ASSORO18 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77CL703 MARATHON CALTANISSETTA19 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76EN383 A.S.D. ATL.AMATORI REGALBUTO20 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74CT092 A.S.D.  PODISTICA JONIA GIARRE21 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74AG495 ATLETICA LICATA22 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58CT550 ASD ATLETICA FORTITUDO CATANIA23 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54SR630 A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING24 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54SR419 A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI25 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52AG289 A.S.D. AIRONE CASTELTERMINI26 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52ME471 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB TAORMINA27 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49RG119 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA PADUA RG28 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48AG463 A.S.D. ATLETICA CANICATTI29 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47CL523 MEGA HOBBY SPORT30 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47AG407 A.S. DIL. POL.  MENFI '9531 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46EN532 A.S.D. BARRAFRANCA RUNNING32 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45CT567 A.S.D. POL. FIAMMA S.GREGORIO33 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44EN089 A.S.D. LIB. ATLETICA BELLIA34 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43SR640 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE35 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42CT576 ETNA RUNNING ASD36 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40PA673 A.S.D. MURIALDO CEFALU37 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39SR708 A.S.D.  STAR  GYM38 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39CT071 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI39 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38ME112 AMATORI S.C.DUILIA40 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37SR586 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA41 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37PA160 A.S.DIL. PALERMO H. 13,3042 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36RG262 ASD NO AL DOPING E DROGA43 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35CT479 A.S.D. ATL.CALTAGIRONE44 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35RG444 A.S. DIL. LIB. RUNNING MODICA45 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34PA015 A.S.D. L'ATLETA PALERMO46 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34ME102 A.S. DILETT. ATL.VILLAFRANCA47 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33SR400 A.S.D. ATLETICA PALAZZOLO48 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32SR726 ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING49 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31TP173 G.S.D. 5 TORRI  FIAMME CREMISI50 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30SR121 A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.51 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27CT779 ATLETICA MISTERBIANCO SPORT CL52 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26CT237 A.S. DIL. PUNTESE S.G LA PUNTA53 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21PA472 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PA54 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21AG051 A.S.D. POL. ATHLON RIBERA55 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20ME162 A.S.D. POL. FORTE GONZAGA ME56 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20RG785 A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUSA57 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19CT077 A.S.D. POL.LIB.MILITELLO58 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18PA021 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA59 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16ME629 A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO D'ORLANDO60 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15PA524 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO61 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15PA001 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO62 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14SR131 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA LENTINI63 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13SR128 A.S. DIL. MILONE64 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13AG447 A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA65 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12SR519 A.S. DIL. AMICO CORRIDORE66 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12ME158 A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO67 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11SR631 A.S.D. NOTO BAROCCA68 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11CT465 A.S. DIL. ATLETICA VALVERDE69 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9SR633 A.S.D. PACHINO RUNNING70 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8SR432 A.S. DIL. ATL.AUGUSTA CLUB S.71 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7CT405 ASD FREELANCE ATL. ZAFFERANA72 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6SR635 ATLETICA AVOLA73 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5PA290 A.S. DIL. MARATHON ALTOFONTE74 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5PA171 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO75 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5ME468 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA76 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5ME391 A.S.D. STILELIBERO77 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5SR679 ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM78 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5CT361 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI ATL. LEGG. CT79 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5SR506 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA80 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5CT515 A.S. DIL. ATL. LINGUAGLOSSA81 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5CT501 A.S.D. UNVS F. FONTANAROSA82 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5PA047 A.S.D.GR.ATL.POL.CASTELBUONESE83 0 0 0 0 0 0
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